
Attendance at Governing Body Meetings 2022-2023 

Key:   

Governor role:  HT = Headteacher,  C = Co-opt, LA = Local Authority,  P = Parent,  S = Staff,   

                        A = Associate (no voting rights) 

Attendance:  AA = apologies accepted, NA = no apologies received, AL = arrived late, 

                   LE = left early     Date = meeting quorate       

         

Full Governing Body 

 

Other (no rights to vote) 

Louise O’Gorman (Clerk)          

Kate Challis (SBM) A -- --   -  --  

Ciara Murray (SENDCO) A --   - - - -- - 

Serin Dabb      - - -- - 

Eugene Krasnikov      - - -- - 

Solma Erfan      - - -- - 

Stephen Atkinson  -- -- -- -- --    
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Sarah Stepney (Head)       AA -  

Paula Ayliffe (Head) C AA        

Anna Chaudhri (Chair) LA         

Clare Bartlet C LA NA  NA LE    

Judith Greenwood C A        

Alison Cox C       AA  

Halina Konopacka C NA NA -- -- -- -- -- -- 

Richard Kerridge C   NA AA AA -- -- -- 

Jessica Rowson C  AA     AA  

Patrick Gosling C         

Charlotte Thorpe C AA -- -- -- -- -- -- -- 

Ciara Murray (SENDCO) C - -    AA AA  

Donna Hubbard-Young C - - - -  AA -- -- 

Ann Nicholls S         

Andrew Monteath P   AA      

Serin Dabb P - - - -     

Eugene Krasnikov P - - - -     

Solma Erfan P - - - -     

Will Taylor  P - - - -     

Rehana Kousar P - - - -     

Guilherme Zulke O’Connor P - - - - NA    



Personnel 
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Sarah Stepney  HT   AA 

Paula Ayliffe C    

Clare Bartlet (Chair) C AA  AA 

Jessica Rowson C    

Charlotte Thorpe C NA - - 

Ann Nicholls S    

Anna Chaudhri LA    

Guilherme Zulke O’Connor --- ---   
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Sarah Stepney  HT AA   AA 

Paula Ayliffe C     
Judith Greenwood (Chair) C    AA 

Anna Chaudhri LA     
Andrew Monteath P AA    
Patrick Gosling C AA    
Serin Dabb P -- --   
Ruhina Kousar P -- --   
Other (no rights to vote) 

Kate Challis (SBM) A     

 

PWL (Pupil Well-Being and Learning) 
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Sarah Stepney HT    AA AA AA  

Paula Ayliffe C        

Alison Cox (Chair) C        

Judith Greenwood C AA       

Halina Konopacka C NA - - - - - - 

Ann Nicholls S   AA     

Richard Kerridge C  LE NA AA - - - 

Ciara Murray (SENDCO) C -   AA AA AA  

Eugene Krasnikov P - - - -    

Other (no rights to vote) 

Ciara Murray (SENDCO) A  -  - - - - 

Helena Osborne (English 

Lead) 

  AA   - -  



Liz Stow (Maths Lead)     AA -   

Pippa Joyce (Team Leader)      - AA  

Ian Evans (Team Leader)   -  AA -   

Megan Bate (Team Leader)   -   -   

Rachel Emery (Team Leader)     AL -   

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 


